
MUNICIPIO DE
PUERTO RONDÓN

MUNICIPIO DE
ARAUQUITA

MUNICIPIO
DE ARAUQUITA

MUNICIPIO
DE ARAUCA

Caño Titiriti

Caño El Final

C
añ

ad
aLa Perra

Caño Las Panelas

Caño Arizona

Caño Culebrita

CañoMatepiña

Caño Matapalito

Caño La Aguadita

Caño Matanegra Cañ
o Caim

an

Caño La Saya

Cañada Las Abejas

Q
uebrada

La
A

guadita

Caño El Moro

Caño Garcerito

Caño Los Arrecifes (Chigüire)

C
añ

o
Lo

s
A

ra
g u

at
os

Cañada La Pastora

C
año

B
e j uque r o

CañoAgua
Linda

Caño Clavellino

Río Viej
o Todos Los Santos

Caño Botalón

Río Ele

Caño Tereciero

Cañada La Guinea

Caño Mata de Agua

Caño
Cam

burito

Cañada Las Cocuisas

Cañada La Soledad (Cañada Lipa)

Caño Santo Domingo

Cañ

o La Consulta

Caño Las Brujas

Caño de M
ata Negra

Caño Caraballero

Caño Ojo de Agua

Caño Matazul

Caño Juan Santiago

Caño Espinero

Caño Guío

Caño Agua A zul

Caño Arenal

Cañada Mojón Rucio

Caño Ormedillo

Caño Corocito

Caño Cuarte
les

Caño Jesús

Caño Iguanito

Caño Papayito

Caño Palo de Agua

Caño La Bendición

Caño El Final (Caño Agua Verde)

Caño Laguna del Lipa

Caño Azul o Seco

Caño La Saya (Caño El Rosario)

Caño M
erecure (Cañada La

Bendición)

Caño El Dorado

Caño Chaparrito

CañoM
acuate

Caño Maporal

Caño Colorado

Caño
Agua Limón

Río Lipa

Río Ele (Río Cusay)

RÍO ARAUC
A

BRAZO DEL R ÍO
AR

A
U

CA ( BRAZO

B
A

YONERO

)

CA

ÑO AGUALIMÓ N

CAÑO
GRAN AZUL

CAÑO
AZUL

Ó
SECO

R ÍO LIPA

DEPARTAMENTO
DE ARAUCA

Capital
Municipio
De Arauca

Inspección De
Policía Lipa

Caserío
Bocas De Ele

Venezuela

5.210.000

5.210.000

5.240.000

5.240.000

2
.3

0
0

.0
0

0

2
.3

0
0

.0
0

0

2
.3

3
0

.0
0

0

2
.3

3
0

.0
0

0

µ

0 3 6 9 12 151,5

Km

1:300.000Escala:

AREA EN
LITIGIO

CAUCA - HUILA

ANTIOQUIA

ATLÁNTICO

BOLÍVAR

BOYACÁ

CALDAS

CAQUETÁ

CAUCA

CESAR

CÓRDOBA

CUNDINAMARCA

CHOCÓ

HUILA

LA
GUAJIRA

MAGDALENA

META

NORTE DE
SANTANDER

QUINDÍO
RISARALDA

SANTANDER

SUCRE

TOLIMA
VALLE DEL

CAUCA

ARAUCA

CASANARE

PUTUMAYO

AMAZONAS

GUAINÍA

GUAVIARE

VAUPÉS

VICHADA

NARIÑO

Panamá
Venezuela

Ecuador

Perú

Brasil

Mar Caribe

Océano
Pacífico

4.200.000

4.200.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

5.800.000

5.800.000

1
.2

0
0

.0
0

0

2
.0

0
0

.0
0

0

2
.0

0
0

.0
0

0

2
.8

0
0

.0
0

0

2
.8

0
0

.0
0

0

DEPARTAMENTO
DE BOYACÁ DEPARTAMENTO

DE ARAUCA

DEPARTAMENTO
DE CASANARE

DEPARTAMENTO
DE VICHADA

Venezuela

5.180.000

5.180.000

5.360.000

5.360.000

2
.1

8
0

.0
0

0

2
.1

8
0

.0
0

0

2
.3

6
0

.0
0

0

2
.3

6
0

.0
0

0

µ

µ

LLANOS 43-1


